
Unit Price of Products (Substitute Mold)

1-10 11-20 21-50 50-100 101-200 201-300 301-500
S Size $27.3 $13.6 $8.2 $4.5 $3.6 $3.6 $2.7
M Size $36.4 $18.2 $9.1 $7.3 $5.5 $4.5 $3.6
L Size $45.5 $22.7 $14.5 $10.9 $6.8 $6.1 $4.4

L+ Size
L++ Size
LL Size

LL+ Size
XL Size

XL+ Size

*: Additional material fee will be required depends on weight of the product.
The price is estimated according to the use of basic material. It may differ in the case of high grade material.
JPY/USD = 110

$27.3*

$18.2$81.8 $40.9

$136.4*

$118.2* $59.1*

$68.2*

Unit price of each production quantity (including material costs in principal)

$21.9*

$18.2* $14.6*

$13.6 $8.7

$11*

$24.5

$32.8*

$41*

$22.8*

$14.6*

$11.8

$18.2*


	簡易型量産

