## Unit Price of Products (Substitute Mold)

	Unit price of each production quantity (including material costs in principal)						
	1-10	11-20	21-50	50-100	101-200	201-300	301-500
S Size	\$27.3	\$13.6	\$8.2	\$4.5	\$3.6	\$3.6	\$2.7
M Size	\$36.4	\$18.2	\$9.1	\$7.3	\$5.5	\$4.5	\$3.6
L Size	\$45.5	\$22.7	\$14.5	\$10.9	\$6.8	\$6.1	\$4.4
L+ Size							
L++ Size	\$81.8	\$40.9	\$24.5	\$18.2	\$13.6	\$11.8	\$8.7
LL Size							
LL+ Size	\$118.2*	\$59.1*	\$32.8*	\$22.8*	\$18.2*	\$14.6*	\$11*
XL Size							
XL+ Size	\$136.4*	\$68.2*	\$41*	\$27.3*	\$21.9*	\$18.2*	\$14.6*

<sup>\*:</sup> Additional material fee will be required depends on weight of the product.

The price is estimated according to the use of basic material. It may differ in the case of high grade material. JPY/USD = 110